(I‘l’ ENFNF T4483N0/01-VO01

HERDE
einbaumulden

44 1067

P\

42 4438

42 4436
(Mica 210) 474148

49 4778
: 42 4652
z P
42 6095
42 4437 PPy
Mica 180
( ) 424652 ,, ooc - y; 42 7?499

&

42 5971

42 5609 ,"{:
)
494787 @f oy S5

42 4665

49 4790

425923 &

43 8826
8

42 4663

214_58300000104918_aet_000_a

Gebrauchsanweisung
59 1910

(es,it,el)

59 1912

(fr,nl,en,de)

Montageanweisung
59 1909
(es,de,en,frit,nl,da,pt,
no,el,svfi,ru,cs,tr,pl)

Anschluss NTC
42 4439

Beutel Zubehor
(Schraube)
18 9581

1) 42 5479

2) 42 5482
3) 42 3570

-11

@ Constructa-Neff Vernebs-GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0105
0106
0107
0108
0110
0111
0112
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0133
0141
0144
0150
8000
0100

00174333
00438826
00425923
00424437
00424438
00424436
00424437
00441066
00441067
00494778
00425971
00424652
00424665
00474108
00473649
00494787
00440654
00425972
00424684
00424663
00423499
00425609
00425922
00494790
00423570
00424439
00189581
00474146

Ersatz
00041316
11009740

00602944

00602944

00640642

00612885

00611197

00610091
00429407
00423228

00603339

Beschreibung

Dichtungsband
Leiste

Halter
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Heizzone-Induktion
Heizzone-Induktion
Warmbhalteplatte
Anschluss

Lufter

Feder

Rahmen

Halter

Modul

Modul

Anschluss
Anschluss
Anschluss
Anschluss
Relaismodul
Abdeckung
Abdeckung
Zeitanzeige
NTC-Sensor
Schraubensatz

Glaskeramikflache



0140
0142
0143
8400
8401
8402
0199
0199
0199
8701

00494954
00425479
00425482
00591910
00591912
00591909
00618647
00310367
00310818
15000432

00425318

Bedienmodul

Anzeige

Anzeige
Gebrauchsanleitung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Montage-/Aufstellanleitung
Schmiermittel

Dichtstoff

Dichtstoff

Hilfswerkzeug



