



Positi	onsn En s	atzteilnumm	Ersatz	Beschreibung
	0101	00174333	00041316	Dichtungsband
	0102	00438826	11009740	Leiste
	0103	00425923		Halter
	0105	00424437	00602944	Abdeckung
	0106	00424438		Abdeckung
	0107	00424436		Abdeckung
	0108	00424437	00602944	Abdeckung
	0110	00441066		Heizzone-Induktion
	0111	00441067		Heizzone-Induktion
	0112	00494778	00640642	Warmhalteplatte
	0120	00425971		Anschluss
	0121	00424652	00612885	Lüfter
	0122	00424665		Feder
	0123	00474108		Rahmen
	0124	00473649		Halter
_	0125	00494787		Modul
	0126	00440654		Modul
	0127	00425972	00611197	Anschluss
	0128	00424684		Anschluss
	0129	00424663		Anschluss
	0130	00423499	00610091	Anschluss
	0131	00425609	00429407	Relaismodul
	0133	00425922	00423228	Abdeckung
	0141	00494790		Abdeckung
_	0144	00423570		Zeitanzeige
	0150	00424439	00603339	NTC-Sensor
	8000	00189581		Schraubensatz
	0100	00474146		Glaskeramikfläche

0140	00494954		Bedienmodul
0142	00425479	00425318	Anzeige
0143	00425482		Anzeige
8400	00591910		Gebrauchsanleitung
8401	00591912		Gebrauchsanleitung
8402	00591909		Montage-/Aufstellanleitung
0199	00618647		Schmiermittel
0199	00310367		Dichtstoff
0199	00310818		Dichtstoff
8701	15000432		Hilfswerkzeug